TEERERRE AGENCY: MAUREEN V WARD TALENT AGENCY IRELAND

Mobile: +353 872480348
Phone/ Fax: +353 45 485464
Maureen V Ward
Talent Agency Ireland Websites:
www.maureenvwardtalentagencyireland.com
www.talentedkidsireland.com

CLIENT INFORMATION

/= Full Name - Playing Age
. Roy Grimson 22-30

Eye Colour = Hair Length
Blue/Grey =/ Medium

/> Hair Colour - Nationality = Complexion
. Brown Irish =/  Pale

~~ Native Accent - Languages Spoken
\ Neutral Dublin English

E";‘\'J Accents
\Z_/ Dublin, Belfast, Cockney English, RP English, Scottish, Neutral American, Southern American, New York

Spotlight Profile URL: https://app.spotlight.com/3332-4506-7594




BIO

Graduate of D.I.T's BA Drama & Performance Course, with a 1st Class Honors. Graduate of The Gaiety School of Acting's
Voice Over, Animation & Gaming Course.

SKILLS

Stage Combat (Armed & Unarmed)
Swimming, Running

Cycling

Boxing

Singing

Dancing

QUALIFICATIONS

. Fullyﬁualified & QQI Accredited Life-Coach in the areas of Personal, Business, Addiction, Relationship & Parenting
Coaching.




TITLE

Pramsail
Pramsail
TITANS
Making Muchos
Jinx
Alive Again
Bloodline Detectives
Fossil Fuel
Rue
Marie
Heart
The Family Way
Infected
Blanks
Hidden Potential

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

ROLE

Roy
Roy
B24 Test Pilot
Steve
Michael
John
Undercover Cop
Conor
Daniel's Dad
Peter
Gerry
Mark
Police Officer #1

Journalist

FILM

COMPANY
TG4 & Fibin
TG4 & Fibin

Entertainment USA
Pull The Trigger

Screen Ireland

Penisula Productions

DIRECTOR

Jannick Pommerenck
Oisin Gwyn O'hEartain
Philip Montgomery

Chris Cottam

Adam Clarke
Sean Treacy

Ruairi O'Hoisin

Ruairi OhQisin

YEAR

2024
2022
2021
2019
2021
2023
2024
2018
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016




TITLE

Beauty & the Beast

Aristocrats

The Cripple of
Innishmaan

A View From The Bridge

Tayto's Christmas
Experience

Lady Windemere's Fan
Tayto's Tricky Trail
Caith Amach E
Eire Conas Teach Slan
The Three Musketeers
Castle Dracula
Food Dudes
A Little Heart

Red Riding Hood

Elfie Saves Christmas

Sceal
A Play on Ulysses

The Hound of
Baskervilles

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

ROLE

Gaviscon

Casimir

Bartley McCormack

Rodolpho
Head Elf Jingles

Lord Darlington
Mad Hatter
Presenter
Guide
Christopher
Van Hellsing
Grusome
Gilli

Dame Henrietta

Beakio & Santa

Chip Cagney
Buck Mulligan

Henry Baskervilles

RTG Theatre Company
RTG
The R&R
Theatreworx

RTG
Theatreworx
High Rock Productions
High Rock Productions
Theatreworx
Silly Billy Events
Bord Bia
Biscuits for Breakfast

Midas Musical
Company

Talisman Theatre
Company

High Rock Productions
Idrone Players

Wonderland
Productions

STAGE & THEATRE
COMPANY DIRECTOR
Migg?n'\é';‘,ﬂfa' David O'Connor

Carmel Cullen
Carmel Cullen
Garry Mountaine
Adam Lynch

Anne O'Connell
Claire Tighe
Niall McDonagh
Sean McDonagh
Karl Harpur
Karl Flood
Anna Hetherton
Cillian O'Donnachadha

David O'Connor

Steve Masterson

Niall McDonagh
Nastaise Leddy

Alice Coughlan

YEAR

2025
2024
2023
2023
2022

2022
2022
2021
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019

2018

2018

2017
2016

2015




TITLE
Kafina's Universe of
Song
Time Tablet

Game of Stones

Cabin in the Woods

The Kids Are All Right
Podcast

VAAS Promo
Kingdom
Glyn in Monster Land

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

ROLE

Pops
Garda Des Morris

Narrator
Cabin in the Woods

Buddy

Voice
Various
Xander

VOICE OVER
COMPANY

RTEjr

RTEjr

Incognito Escape
Rooms

Incognito Escape
Rooms

RTE JR Radio

Larry Baas
AudioWyze
Scripts Out Loud

DIRECTOR

Colm Quearney
Hugh Fowler

Sean Treacy
Sean Treacy

Michelle Connolly

VAAS Videos
Paul Waldron

Julie-Ann Dean

YEAR

2024
2024

2022

2022

2022

2021
2023
2024




TITLE

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR
EVENTS

ROLE COMPANY DIRECTOR

YEAR






