

AGENCY: MAUREEN V WARD TALENT AGENCY IRELAND

Mobile: +353 87 2480348 Phone/ Fax: +353 45 485464

#### Websites:

www.maureenvwardtalentagencyireland.com www.talentedkidsireland.com

# Roy Grimson



#### CLIENT INFORMATION

Full Name
Roy Grimson

Playing Age 22-30

Height 6'2

Frame Sporty

Eye Colour Blue/Grey

Hair Length Medium

Hair Colour
Brown

Nationality
Irish

**Complexion** Pale

- Native Accent
  Neutral Dublin
- Languages Spoken
  English

Dublin, E

Dublin, Belfast, Cockney English, RP English, Scottish, Neutral American, Southern American, New York

Spotlight Profile URL: https://app.spotlight.com/3332-4506-7594

### **BIO**

Graduate of D.I.T's BA Drama & Performance Course, with a 1st Class Honors. Graduate of The Gaiety School of Acting's Voice Over, Animation & Gaming Course.

### **SKILLS**

- Stage Combat (Armed & Unarmed) Swimming, Running Cycling Boxing

- Singing
- Dancing

### **QUALIFICATIONS**

Fully qualified & QQI Accredited Life-Coach in the areas of Personal, Business, Addiction, Relationship & Parenting Coaching.

#### FILM

TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR
Pramsáil	Roy	TG4 & Fibín	Jannick Pommerenck	2024
Pramsáil	Roy	TG4 & Fibín	Oisín Gwyn O'hEartàin	2022
TITANS	B24 Test Pilot	Entertainment USA	Philip Montgomery	2021
Making Muchos	Steve	Pull The Trigger	Chris Cottam	2019
Jinx	Michael		Adam Clarke	2021
Alive Again	John	Screen Ireland	Sean Treacy	2023
Bloodline Detectives	Undercover Cop	Penisula Productions	Ruairi O'Hoisin	2024
Fossil Fuel	Conor			2018
Rue	Daniel's Dad			2019
Marie	Peter			2018
Heart	Gerry			2018
The Family Way	Mark			2017
Infected	Police Officer #1			2017
Blanks			Ruairi OhOisin	2017
Hidden Potential	Journalist			2016

#### STAGE & THEATRE

TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR
Beauty & the Beast	Gaviscon	Midas Musical Company	David O'Connor	2025
Aristocrats	Casimir	RTG Theatre Company	Carmel Cullen	2024
The Cripple of Innishmaan	Bartley McCormack	RTG	Carmel Cullen	2023
A View From The Bridge	Rodolpho	The R&R	Garry Mountaine	2023
Tayto's Christmas Experience	Head Elf Jingles	Theatreworx	Adam Lynch	2022
Lady Windemere's Fan	Lord Darlington	RTG	Anne O'Connell	2022
Tayto's Tricky Trail	Mad Hatter	Theatreworx	Claire Tighe	2022
Caith Amach É	Presenter	<b>High Rock Productions</b>	Niall McDonagh	2021
Eire Conas Teach Slán	Guide	High Rock Productions	Sean McDonagh	2020
The Three Musketeers	Christopher	Theatreworx	Karl Harpur	2019
Castle Dracula	Van Hellsing	Silly Billy Events	Karl Flood	2019
Food Dudes	Grusome	Bord Bia	Anna Hetherton	2019
A Little Heart	Gilli	Biscuits for Breakfast	Cillian O'Donnachadha	2019
Red Riding Hood	Dame Henrietta	Midas Musical Company	David O'Connor	2018
Elfie Saves Christmas	Beakio & Santa	Talisman Theatre Company	Steve Masterson	2018
Sceal	Chip Cagney	<b>High Rock Productions</b>	Niall McDonagh	2017
A Play on Ulysses	Buck Mulligan	Idrone Players	Nastaise Leddy	2016
The Hound of Baskervilles	Henry Baskervilles	Wonderland Productions	Alice Coughlan	2015

### VOICE OVER

TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR
Kafina's Universe of Song	Pops	RTEjr	Colm Quearney	2024
Time Tablet	Garda Des Morris	RTEjr	Hugh Fowler	2024
Game of Stones	Narrator	Incognito Escape Rooms	Sean Treacy	2022
Cabin in the Woods	Cabin in the Woods	Incognito Escape Rooms	Sean Treacy	2022
The Kids Are All Right Podcast	Buddy	RTE JR Radio	Michelle Connolly	2022
VAAS Promo	Voice	Larry Baas	VAAS Videos	2021
Kingdom	Various	AudioWyze	Paul Waldron	2023
Glyn in Monster Land	Xander	Scripts Out Loud	Julie-Ann Dean	2024

	NOLE -	EVENTS	- I E/NN	
TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR